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Ravenscroft Community Primary School 

Governing Body Cycle of Meetings 2025/2026 
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Date Time Meeting Meeting Type 
Tuesday 30th September 4.00pm Full Governing Body Meeting and 

Planning Session 

Face-to-Face 

Tuesday 21st October 2.00pm  Headteacher’s Appraisal Face-to-Face 

Tuesday 21st October 3.00pm Pay Review  Face-to-Face 

Tuesday 11th November  4.00pm Resources Teams/F2F 

Tuesday 16th December 4.00pm Curriculum & Standards Teams/F2F 
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Date Time Meeting Committee Members 
Thursday 5th March 4.00pm Resources Teams/F2F 

Thursday 26th March  4.00pm Curriculum & Standards Teams/F2F 

Tuesday 21st April 4.45pm Full Governing Body Face-to-Face 
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 Date Time Meeting Committee Members 
Tuesday 19th May 4.00pm Resources Teams/F2F 

5.00pm Budget Ratification Teams/F2F 

Thursday 9th July  4.00pm Curriculum & Standards Teams/F2F 

Wednesday 15th July 4.45pm Full Governing Body F2F 

 

 

RESOURCES – Finance and Personnel 

 

Mr P Wiseman Chair  

Mrs Julia Barlow 

Ms J Coleman  

Mr C Brown 

Mrs O Coleman 

Mrs S Smithurst  

 

CURRICULUM AND STANDARDS 

 

Mrs J Barlow Chair  

Dr Darryn Nyatanga  

Mrs O Coleman 

Miss E Tomlinson 

Mrs C Freeman 

 

Pay & Conditions Committee 

 

Mr P Wiseman Chair  

Mrs C Freeman 

Mr C Brown 

 

Headteacher Performance Management 

 

Mr P Wiseman Chair  

Mrs C Freeman 

Mr C Brown 

 
 


